O!lite
powered by OSRAM
Ordering Guide
Part No. LED Description Ordering code
DOME 12-G6TG-24V 12 pcs of OSRAM 0.6W 3 in 1
LED
7W color changing LED luminaire, 24V DC input 10080101
DOME 12-G6TG-AC 12 pcs of OSRAM 0.6W 3 in 1
LED
7W color changing LED luminaire, 220-240V AC input 10080102
Small surface mounted LED luminaries,
multicolor/white. Designed for the decoration
of buildings facade, corridors, and walkways.
Key Features:
12 pcs of OSRAM 3in1 LED or 2 groups of
OSRAM GOLDEN DRAGON® RGB 1W LED
Round PMMA diffuser
Low energy consumption, long life, low
temperature
Sealed to IP65
24VDC input
DMX512 input
Materials:
Body   : Die cast aluminum
Diffuser    : PMMA
Brackets  : Stainless steel
Seal material : Ageing resistance silicone rubber
Screw  : Stainless steel
Light source:
OSRAM G6TGMULTILED
Installation:
The Fitting can be installed on a wall or on a ceiling.
Input wire is rubber coated, 2x1mm2 for 24VDC. 2
cores twisted-pair shield wire for DMX512 signal
input.
Outdoor Decorative Luminaries - Decoled DOME